Term Dates for EML School 2024

SCHOOL TERMS
Term1: 4th January to 22th March 2024
Term 2: 16th April to 2nd August 2024
Term 3: 26th August to 13th December 2024

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

New Year's Day 2024 Mon, Jan 01 2024
Chinese New Year Sat Feb 10 2024
Isra’ Mi'raj Thu Feb 8 2024
Brunei's National Day Fri Feb 23 2024
1st Day of Ramadhan *TuMar 12 2024

Nuzul Al-Quran

Thu*Mar 28 2024

Hari Raya 'Aidilfitri

Wed-Sat *10th-13th April 2024

Royal Brunei Armed Forces Day

Fri May 31 2024

Hari Raya 'Aidil Adha

*Mon Jun 17 2024

First Day of Hijrah 1445

Mon Jul 8 2024

His Majesty 78th Birthday

Mon Jul 15 2024

Prophet Muhammad SAW's Birthday Mon Sep 16 2024

Christmas Day Wed Dec 25 2024
EVENT DATES 2024

PARENTS STORYPARK ORIENTATION (ONLINE) Jan 3rd 2024 Time TBC

4rd INSIDE PLAY DIALOGUE AND PLAY CAMP

22nd - 24th November Friday to Sunday

START OF SCHOOL 2025

SCHOOL START

Mon January 6 2025




